112
Consult factory for guidance in product selection
Phone (203) 385-0217, Fax (203) 385-0602 or
visit our web site at www.ashcroft.com
STANDARD RANGES(1)
 Pressure   Compound
 psi      Vacuum/psi
 0/15 30 in.Hg/0 psi

instrument fi tting for tube sizes from
1/2/2/ ˝  thru 2˝.
HOW TO ORDER FITTING:
75 – 1037
50 –   1/2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
75 –   3/4˝ Tri-Clamp connection
10 –     1˝ Tri-Clamp connection
15 – 11/2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
20 –     2˝ Tri-Clamp connection
}
(1) Nonstandard ranges available standard including
 units in bar, kg/cm2 and kPa.
(2) Consult Tri-Clover, Inc. for appropriate clamps on
 1000 psi range.